
 
OUR LADY’S GIRLS’ NATIONAL SCHOOL BALLINTEER 

CALENDAR 2020 – 2021      
Tuesday 1st September School re-opens at 8.50 a.m. 

 
Friday 23rd October School closes for mid-term break 2.30 p.m. 

 
Monday 2nd November School re-opens at 8.50 a.m. 

 
Tuesday 22nd December School closes for Christmas Holidays 12.30 p.m. 

 
Wednesday 6th January 
2021 

School re-opens at 8.50 a.m. 
 

Friday 12th February School closes for mid-term break 2.30 p.m. 
 

Monday 22nd February School re-opens at 8.50 a.m. 
 

Wednesday  17th March 
 

St. Patrick’s Day – school closed 

Friday 26th March School closes for Easter Holidays 12.30 p.m. 
 

Monday 12th April School re-opens at 8.50 a.m. 
 

Monday 3rd May Bank Holiday – school closed 
 

Tuesday 4th May School closed 
 

Monday 7th June Bank Holiday – school closed 
 

Wednesday 30th June School closes for Summer Holidays 12.30 p.m. 
 

 
THE CALENDAR MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DURING THE YEAR TO MAKE UP 

FOR TIME LOST DUE TO UNFORSEEN CLOSURES. 


